
QOMS
12V or 24V AC Power Supply -
60W–750W

© 2026 QTL. All rights reserved | 155 Hill St. Milford, CT 06460 | 203-367-8777 | sales@QTL.lighting | www.QTL.lighting Specification subject to change. Rev-01-13-26

 
Versatile surface-mounted low voltage lighting transformer
Available in power options ranging from 60W to 750W
Compatible with 12VAC or 24VAC output voltages
Part of the QO Series, known for its quality and reliability
Designed for outdoor applications, ensuring durability and weather resistance
One of the quietest, most reliable, and efficient outdoor AC power supply solutions in the industry
Equipped with five taps, providing flexibility for voltage adjustments at the transformer
Allows installers to fine-tune the voltages to achieve the desired voltage for the lighting fixtures
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OPTIONS

QOMS

Sample Part Number: QOMS-60ST-120-12V-1-5-CK-S-SS-CP

PRODUCT WATTAGE PRIMARY VOLTAGE SECONDARY VOLTAGE NUMBER OF BREAKERS

QOMS 60ST
100ST
150ST
300ST
500ST
600ST
750ST

120 60Hz
230 50/60Hz
240 50Hz
277 60Hz

230 & 240 not standard, call factory for
pricing

12V
24V
 
 
 
 
 

1
2
3
4
5

    

BREAKER AMPERAGE CHOKE COLOR OPTIONS

5
10
12.5
15
20
25

CK-S 60W-300W
CK-L 500W-750W

BK Black Powder Coat Finish (Standard)
SS 316 Marine Grade Stainless Steel

CP Cord & Plug
SP Switch Plate
TP Timer Plate
DP Dimmer Plate
N/A

 
PRODUCT INFORMATION

Landscape lighting power unit
Suitable for damp and wet locations
Suitable for use with submersible luminaires or submersible pumps
Suitable for indoor/outdoor use
UL 1838 & 2108 listed

Use dimmers rated for magnetic low voltage load with neutral wire
Isolation toroidal transformer
50/60 cycle
CSA C22.2 No. 250.0-08 & 250.7-07
10 Year Warranty
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VOLTAGE DROP CHART
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PRODUCT - DIMENSIONS  

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

 

HOUSING

18-gauge welded steel enclosure: 9.0"W X 14.5"L X 4.75"D
Knockouts: 9

MULTI-VOLT & TAPS

Tap Options (in order from TAP1 to TAP5):
- 12V: 12, 13, 14, 15V
- 24V: 24, 25, 26, 27V

AC inputs may be connected to one (1) of the primary taps of the PSC.
No derating required for incandescent or halogen loads
50% derating required for LED retrofit loads
The advantage is that loads at varying distances from the PSC can be
tapped on different taps to recover voltage drop, allowing you to get
the correct voltage at your load and produce between 85%-100% light
output. (See QTL Voltage drop Calculator)
Secondary Circuit Protection: 1-5 magnetic circuit breakers
No derating required

TOROIDAL CHOKE

QTL’s standard choke, or “debuzzing coil” reduces noise when
dimming and helps negate in-rush current that is prevalent with LED
loads. It allows for quiet operation and eliminates nuisance tripping.

COLOR

Black Powder
Coat Finish
(Standard)
316 Marine
Grade
Stainless Steel
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COMPATIBLE WIRING ACCESSORIES

https://www.qtl.lighting/products/accessories-q-mini-j/
mailto:sales@QTL.lighting
https://www.qtl.lighting/

	input6966c2a904f18: 
	input6966c2a904f26: 
	input6966c2a904f2b: 
	input6966c2a904f2f: 
	input6966c2a904f34: 
	input6966c2a904f3b: 
	input6966c2a904f3f: 
	input6966c2a904f43: 


